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#1 Girls 9-12 200 Yard IM
9-10 Q IASI3:15.89
11-12 AAAA2:17.89
11-12 AAA2:24.49
11-12 AA2:30.99
11-12 A2:37.59
11-12 Q IASI2:47.49

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 5   Finals   Starts at 06:00 PM

NOR-MN 2:47.98 10Amys-Roe, Eleanor L1 Q
ACAC-IA 2:45.27 12Stoeckel, Madi E2 Q
SEA-IA 2:37.49 12Gevock, Trinity M3 A
NOR-MN 2:36.11 11Porter, Charlie E4 A
UN-BE-IA 2:24.26 12Paterson, Aubrey5 AAA
UN-BE-IA 2:26.50 12Wittrock, Emerson6 AA
LMST-IA 2:37.16 11Breitbach, Rory7 A
ACAC-IA 2:38.95 11Lamb, Addison M8 Q
LMST-IA 2:45.74 11Deepak, Saniha9 Q
ACAC-IA 2:49.62 11Bilslend, Teagan R10

Heat   2 of 5   Finals   Starts at 06:04 PM
ACAC-IA 3:06.86  9Currey, Rosie M1 Q
VCTY-MN 3:00.66 10Bielke, Eris E2 Q
USSD-IA 2:54.93 12Soukup, Lyv M3
WW-IA 2:51.19 10Textor, Whitney4 Q
USSD-IA 2:50.26 11Hakeman, Riley C5
WW-IA 2:51.18 10DeYoung, Taelyn6 Q
ACAC-IA 2:53.57 10Kell, Hattie K7 Q
VCTY-MN 2:58.24 12Mitchell, Londyn8

9
LMST-IA 3:07.17 12Dutta, Aatreye10

Heat   3 of 5   Finals   Starts at 06:07 PM
VCTY-MN 3:28.34 12Gierke, Lydia E1
PRNH-MN 3:23.90 11Egan, Ivy L2
ACAC-IA 3:16.43 10Harvey, Lillybeth J3
MCSC-IA 3:13.86 12Cody, Collins P4
WW-IA 3:08.58 10Astley, Arizona5 Q
ACAC-IA 3:10.85  9Bolstad, Evelyn E6 Q
ACAC-IA 3:14.26  9Currey, Emmy J7 Q
ACAC-IA 3:17.52 11Watkins, Imogen P8
LMST-IA 3:24.31 10Tristan, Makayla T9
ACAC-IA 3:31.03 10Werstein, Avryn G10

Heat   4 of 5   Finals   Starts at 06:11 PM
PRNH-MN NT 11Litwinczuk, Ellie S1
PRNH-MN NT 12Verzal, Georgia B2
ACAC-IA 4:07.52 10Mathews, Ingrid K3
ACAC-IA 3:57.66  9Ghimire, Sanaya N4
LMST-IA 3:35.41 12Janda, Sophia5
PRNH-MN 3:53.54 12Maikhopar, Yuliia6
ACAC-IA 3:59.77 10Lux, Mary D7
PRNH-MN 4:11.21 11Bertolatus, Lucy S8
DASH-IA NT 11deHart, Juliana K9
PRNH-MN NT 11Cavanaugh, Ellie R10

Heat   5 of 5   Finals   Starts at 06:15 PM
ACAC-IA NT  9Watkins, Phoebe C1
MCSC-IA NT  9Doolittle, Josie J2
ACAC-IA NT 10Peppmeier, Amzie E3
ACAC-IA NT 10Jenkins, Mai M4
ACAC-IA NT 11Kovacevich, Eleanor5
ACAC-IA NT 11Beagley, Evelyn J6
ACAC-IA NT 10Abdulzahra, Masa7
PRNH-MN NT 10Acosta, Vivian J8
ACAC-IA NT  9Mullins, Vera G9

10

#2 Boys 9-12 200 Yard IM
9-10 Q IASI3:15.99
11-12 AAAA2:12.09
11-12 AAA2:18.79
11-12 AA2:25.59
11-12 A2:32.29
11-12 Q IASI2:45.79

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:19 PM

LMST-IA 3:01.47 10Janda, Colin1 Q
SEA-IA 2:47.36 11Sisul, Jenner M2
NOR-MN 2:38.95 12Bauer, Richie Jonat3 Q
ACAC-IA 2:28.44 12Kell, Henry T4 A
ACAC-IA 2:21.60 12Calderon, LuisManue5 AA
WW-IA 2:22.36 12Steven, Adrian6 AA
ACAC-IA 2:34.39 11Whitmore, Bryson L7 Q
ACAC-IA 2:39.89 12Call, Harrison D8 Q
USSD-IA 2:58.79 11LaPan, Henry T9
NOR-MN 3:02.31 11Robbins-Butcher, Or10

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:22 PM
1

LMST-IA 3:37.59  9Goertzen, Owen2
ACAC-IA 3:17.85  9Shaver, Oliver O3
GCA-MN 3:13.76 12Heidgerken, Charlie4
WW-IA 3:04.33 10Snider, Jonathan5 Q
ACAC-IA 3:07.10 11Bong, Ryder K6
ACAC-IA 3:15.89  9Sprague, Tommy A7 Q
PRNH-MN 3:22.22 12Zelaya, Ben A8
VCTY-MN 3:40.43 10Hallermann, Jack F9

10
Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:26 PM

1
2
3

MCSC-IA NT  9Picht, Bentley G4
ACAC-IA 3:43.37 10Peterson, Wesley M5
ACAC-IA NT  9Gilloon, Vincent W6

7
8
9

10

#3 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 06:32 PM
ACAC-IA 34.66  7Butler, Callen E1
ACAC-IA 29.27  7Peterson, Savannah 2
ACAC-IA 26.93  8Kiojai, Vayda L3
ACAC-IA 26.46  8Thompson, Kwynn B4
WW-IA 23.80  8Basil, Esther S5
LMST-IA 24.31  8Washburn, Lila6
LMST-IA 26.57  7Nash, Ruby W7
ACAC-IA 27.74  8Woodhouse, Greta R8
MCSC-IA 33.21  6Pϐlugi, Lillie G9
ACAC-IA NT  8Windhorst, Whitley 10

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 06:33 PM
1
2
3

NOR-MN NT  7Mikel, Lydia4
NOR-MN NT  8Lenz, Etta Jo J5
ACAC-IA NT  8Cran, Charlotte A6

7
8
9

10

#4 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 06:33 PM
ACAC-IA NT  6Gilloon, Maxon R1
MCSC-IA 29.84  8Shannon, Bennett N2
MCSC-IA 26.74  8Tysdahl, Knox M3
ACAC-IA 21.66  8Dacey, Bennett M4
ACAC-IA 20.13  8Nakama, Keo M5
LMST-IA 21.06  8Deepak, Dhyan6
ACAC-IA 24.50  8Reuel, Hugo C7
ACAC-IA 26.86  7McLeod, Holden R8
ACAC-IA NT  7Doolittle, Brady D9
ACAC-IA NT  6Weng, Winston Z10
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#5 Girls 13 & Over 400 Yard IM
13-14 AAAA4:34.29
13-14 AAA4:47.39
13-14 AA5:00.49
13-14 A5:13.49
13-14 Q IASI5:26.59
15&O Q IASI5:04.29

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 06:36 PM

STRM$-WI 5:12.53 14Hague, Stella L1 A
STRM$-WI 5:02.26 16Lambert, Addi F2 Q
STRM$-WI 4:59.94 15Rundahl, Claire R3 Q
VCTY-MN 4:50.76 16Floeter, Ella G4 Q
LMST-IA 4:48.88 15Tristan, Mackenzie5 Q
SEA-IA 4:50.65 14Gevock, Piper L6 AA
STRM-MN 4:56.31 14Colbert, Lauren M7 AA
LMST-IA 5:00.28 13Martino, Francesca 8 AA
LMST-IA 5:09.48 14Williams, Shay A9 A
STRM$-WI 5:19.56 15Loess, Michaela K10

Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 06:42 PM
STRM$-WI 5:45.64 17Johnson, Grace K1
STRM$-WI 5:34.00 15Ries, Lily M2
WEST-MN 5:30.09 15Hanish, Taylor A3
GCA-MN 5:26.87 16Gustin, Anja J4
STRM$-WI 5:20.72 14Bautista, Valerie E5 Q
STRM$-WI 5:24.25 16Lake, Clara C6
STRM$-WI 5:30.00 17Deadman, Sophia R7
STRM-MN 5:33.08 13Anstadt, Lucy R8
NOR-MN 5:38.50 13Matsuura, Anita M9
PRNH-MN 5:46.50 16Yussen, Eleanor E10

Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 06:48 PM
STRM$-WI 6:20.41 13Bieck, Isla E1
STRM$-WI 6:05.12 13Thomas, Zoya S2
LMST-IA 5:57.47 14Sklarsky, Catherine3
STRM$-WI 5:55.99 13Kempfer, Ilah J4
STRM$-WI 5:48.74 13Rauenhorst, Janie E5
SEA-IA 5:55.17 13Sisul, Jolie R6
STRM$-WI 5:57.00 14Prathap, Maya7
LMST-IA 6:00.30 15Janda, Olivia8
LMST-IA 6:12.43 14Goertzen, Stella9
PRNH-MN 6:30.82 14Ives, Frances A10

Heat   4 of 4   Finals   Starts at 06:55 PM
1
2

ACAC-IA NT 13Hutzell, Rowen L3
STRM$-WI NT 14Toepfer, Aspen M4
PRNH-MN NT 14Benson, Claire H5
ACAC-IA NT 14Binkowski, Addyson 6
ACAC-IA NT 13Demirci, Ada D7
STRM$-WI NT 13Weiss, Jamieson C8

9
10

#6 Boys 13 & Over 400 Yard IM
13-14 AAAA4:13.29
13-14 AAA4:25.39
13-14 AA4:37.39
13-14 A4:49.49
13-14 Q IASI5:07.59
15&O Q IASI4:36.19

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 07:01 PM

1
ACAC-IA NT 13Nakama, Kano M2
LMST-IA 4:49.16 13Saputra, Joseph3 A
LMST-IA 4:22.48 19West, Sheppard4 Q
DASH-IA 4:13.50 17deHart, Kees5 Q
ACAC-IA 4:18.48 13Lamb, Sheldon J6 AAA
DASH-IA 4:46.93 15deHart, Nicolas W7
WEST-MN 5:08.92 13Whipp, Liam A8
WW-IA NT 13Snider, Jackson9

10

#7 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 07:08 PM
ACAC-IA NT  8Kiojai, Vayda L1
NOR-MN NT  8Lenz, Etta Jo J2
LMST-IA 57.52  7Nash, Ruby W3
ACAC-IA 34.68  8Thompson, Kwynn B4
WW-IA 29.32  8Basil, Esther S5
LMST-IA 33.30  8Washburn, Lila6
ACAC-IA 36.03  7Peterson, Savannah 7
ACAC-IA NT  8Windhorst, Whitley 8
ACAC-IA NT  8Cran, Charlotte A9

10
Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 07:09 PM

1
2
3

MCSC-IA NT  6Pϐlugi, Lillie G4
ACAC-IA NT  7Butler, Callen E5
NOR-MN NT  7Mikel, Lydia6

7
8
9

10

#8 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 07:10 PM
ACAC-IA NT  7Doolittle, Brady D1
MCSC-IA NT  8Shannon, Bennett N2
ACAC-IA 31.61  8Sheaffer, Amos L3
LMST-IA 25.56  8Deepak, Dhyan4
ACAC-IA 22.99  8Dacey, Bennett M5
ACAC-IA 25.44  8Reuel, Hugo C6
ACAC-IA 29.26  8Nakama, Keo M7
MCSC-IA 36.01  8Tysdahl, Knox M8
ACAC-IA NT  7Sukul, Ati9
ACAC-IA NT  6Gilloon, Maxon R10

#9 Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle
Q IASI2:57.89

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 07:13 PM

ACAC-IA 2:58.48 10Werstein, Avryn G1
ACAC-IA 2:54.46 10Harvey, Lillybeth J2 Q
WW-IA 2:52.12 10Astley, Arizona3 Q
WW-IA 2:34.65 10DeYoung, Taelyn4 Q
WW-IA 2:28.60 10Textor, Whitney5 Q
ACAC-IA 2:29.03 10Kell, Hattie K6 Q
NOR-MN 2:42.02 10Amys-Roe, Eleanor L7 Q
LMST-IA 2:52.57 10Tristan, Makayla T8 Q
VCTY-MN 2:55.65 10Bielke, Eris E9 Q
ACAC-IA 3:13.17 10Mathews, Ingrid K10

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 07:17 PM
1
2

PRNH-MN NT 10Acosta, Vivian J3
MCSC-IA 4:18.89  9Doolittle, Josie J4
ACAC-IA 3:24.48  9Butler, Lana A5
ACAC-IA 3:31.05  9Ghimire, Sanaya N6
MCSC-IA 4:24.03  9Bry, Chloe G7

8
9

10

#10 Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle
Q IASI2:50.59

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 07:21 PM

ACAC-IA NT 10Rees, Brighton D1
VCTY-MN 3:19.46 10Hallermann, Jack F2
LMST-IA 3:07.77  9Goldsmith, Graham3
ACAC-IA 2:56.24  9Shaver, Oliver O4
WW-IA 2:36.42 10Snider, Jonathan5 Q
LMST-IA 2:48.11 10Janda, Colin6 Q
WW-IA 3:05.51 10Steven, Tatum7
LMST-IA 3:19.05  9Goertzen, Owen8
ACAC-IA 3:33.67 10Peterson, Wesley M9

10
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#11 / 12 Girls / Boys 11&O 500 Free
Girls 11-12 AAAA5:27.69
Girls 11-12 AAA5:43.29
Girls 11-12 AA5:58.89
Girls 11-12 A6:14.49
Girls 11-12 Q IASI6:30.09
Girls 13-14 AAAA5:09.19
Boys 11-12 AAAA5:14.99
Boys 11-12 AAA5:29.99
Boys 11-12 AA5:44.99

5:59.99 Boys 11-12 A
Boys 11-12 Q IASI6:22.49
Boys 13-14 AAAA4:49.29

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1   (Heat 1 Girls 500 Free)   Starts at 07:25 PM

VCTY-MN 5:17.45 17Schottler, Lola J1 Q
ACAC-IA 5:13.01 18Powers, Alex S2 Q
ACAC-IA 5:11.93 17Van Der Linden, Lil3 Q
STRM-MN 5:09.83 15Anderson, Theresa M4 Q
ACAC-IA 5:03.88 16McCorkle, Ellie K5 Q
STRM-MN 5:07.19 16Hintz, Taylor C6 Q
WEST-MN 5:11.87 18Stotko, Hailey R7 Q
SEA-IA 5:12.77 14Gevock, Piper L8 AAA
WW-IA 5:15.08 16Hergenreter, Alexis9 Q
STRM$-WI 5:20.30 17Elliott, Becca C10 Q

Heat   2   (Heat 1 Boys 500 Free)   Starts at 07:31 PM
ACAC-IA 5:51.40 12Call, Harrison D1 A
WEST-MN 5:43.08 14Chinander, Brayden 2
WW-IA 5:36.28 13Hergenreter, Luke3 Q
ACAC-IA 5:04.19 13McCorkle, Owen A4 AA
ACAC-IA 4:43.09 17McCorkle, Evan S5 Q
ACAC-IA 4:54.35 13Lamb, Sheldon J6 AAA
LMST-IA 5:23.36 13Richards, Levi7 A
ACAC-IA 5:41.18 12Kell, Henry T8 AA
WW-IA 5:44.03 12Steven, Adrian9 AA
FAST-MW 5:51.80 14Mueller, Graham C10

Heat   3   (Heat 2 Girls 500 Free)   Starts at 07:37 PM
VCTY-MN 5:33.05 16Cotant, Ruthie E1 Q
WEST-MN 5:29.01 16Lane, Abby A2 Q
WEST-MN 5:24.58 15Pavek, Ava K3 Q
STRM-MN 5:23.13 15Sallander, Adry L4 Q
STRM$-WI 5:21.45 17Hastings, Mackenzie5 Q
NST-IA 5:22.95 17Vobr, Jaylee M6 Q
VCTY-MN 5:23.92 15Francis, Ainsley J7 Q
ACAC-IA 5:24.63 15Nakama, Naya M8 Q
WEST-MN 5:30.77 16Lake, Charlotte M9 Q
NOR-MN 5:33.81 16Larsen, Kasie A10 Q

Heat   4   (Heat 2 Boys 500 Free)   Starts at 07:43 PM
LMST-IA 7:07.31 12Weis, Carson1
USSD-IA 6:57.79 11LaPan, Henry T2
GCA-MN 6:36.42 12Heidgerken, Charlie3
ACAC-IA 6:11.32 14Fowler, Lars C4
ACAC-IA 5:55.75 12Ghimire, Sanji N5 A
ACAC-IA 5:56.60 13Baker, Evan D6
LMST-IA 6:22.80 13Yetter, Benji7
SEA-IA 6:47.13 11Sisul, Jenner M8
ACAC-IA 7:02.62 11Dube, Etienne D9
PRNH-MN 7:11.67 13Baird, William D10

Heat   5   (Heat 3 Girls 500 Free)   Starts at 07:50 PM
ACAC-IA 5:42.76 16Zylstra, Kyliee E1
STRM$-WI 5:41.20 14Hague, Stella L2 A
LMST-IA 5:37.68 14Lutz, Ava3 AA
ACAC-IA 5:37.31 17Light, Jaylyn J4 Q
WEST-MN 5:35.44 16Dominguez, Ava R5 Q
ACAC-IA 5:36.21 17MacLeod, Megan R6 Q
STRM-MN 5:37.36 16Prasanna, Selvi A7 Q
LMST-IA 5:38.01 16Luck, Addison8 Q
ACAC-IA 5:41.94 14Danielson, Zoey A9 A
PRNH-MN 5:45.22 16Horton, Maddy J10

Heat   6   (Heat 3 Boys 500 Free)   Starts at 07:56 PM
1
2
3

VCTY-MN 9:50.88 12Brisco, Collin J4
WW-IA 7:21.47 12DeYoung, Keegan5
NOR-MN 8:11.75 11Robbins-Butcher, Or6
ACAC-IA NT 14Miller, Oscar J7

8
9

10

Heat   7   (Heat 4 Girls 500 Free)   Starts at 08:06 PM
SEA-IA 5:55.77 12Gevock, Trinity M1 AA
ACAC-IA 5:53.81 16Mogard, Miah N2
STRM-MN 5:51.85 13Rivers, Kate M3 A
WW-IA 5:46.09 12Sledge, Emmersyn O4 AA
STRM-MN 5:45.57 16Zbikowski, Abby R5
STRM-MN 5:45.90 13Lane, Emma G6 A
STRM$-WI 5:47.97 15Ruark, Ainsley M7
WEST-MN 5:53.49 14Lant, Ady J8 Q
LMST-IA 5:54.04 15Yetter, Elizabeth9
PRNH-MN 5:56.31 16Althaus-Kotila, Ade10

Heat   8   (Heat 5 Girls 500 Free)   Starts at 08:12 PM
PRNH-MN 6:07.33 15Hubbard, Eloise K1
MCSC-IA 6:03.41 15Driscoll, Rylee L2
STRM-MN 6:01.46 14Trewin, Daisy J3
ACAC-IA 6:00.67 11Lamb, Addison M4 A
STRM$-WI 5:57.54 17DeBoer, Erica A5
PRNH-MN 5:58.11 13Bryan, Margot G6
PRNH-MN 6:01.15 13Burbidge, Tulah L7
STRM-MN 6:01.98 13Zak, Ari L8
MCSC-IA 6:04.37 14Doolittle, Jillian 9
VCTY-MN 6:07.50 17Belda Almario, Mari10

Heat   9   (Heat 6 Girls 500 Free)   Starts at 08:19 PM
NOR-MN 6:22.37 11Porter, Charlie E1 Q
USSD-IA 6:18.55 12Tudor, Ellery H2 Q
UN-BE-IA 6:17.86 12Paterson, Aubrey3 Q
PRNH-MN 6:10.86 16Litwinczuk, Adeline4
ACAC-IA 6:08.49 14Bancroft, Brianna D5
ACAC-IA 6:10.01 13Dani, Korol D6
PRNH-MN 6:13.64 15Garske, Katherine A7
STRM-MN 6:17.95 14Thoreson, Maddie B8
WEST-MN 6:19.22 14Leighton, Vera L9
STRM-MN 6:23.45 14Schaffer, Lillie G10

Heat   10   (Heat 7 Girls 500 Free)   Starts at 08:25 PM
STRM$-WI 6:38.35 13Sathish, Mythri1
PRNH-MN 6:37.90 14Anderson, Mary H2
WW-IA 6:30.87 16Samuelson, Lhotse3
USSD-IA 6:26.46 12Soukup, Lyv M4 Q
MCSC-IA 6:23.81 13Fisher, Corinne E5
LMST-IA 6:25.59 11Breitbach, Rory6 Q
WEST-MN 6:30.66 14Bresnahan, Aubrey E7
PRNH-MN 6:31.12 14Farrell, Meredith A8
LMST-IA 6:38.01 14Weaver, Molly9
LMST-IA 6:38.47 11Deepak, Saniha10
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Heat   11  (#11 / 12 Girls / Boys 11&O 500 Free)
PRNH-MN 7:13.60 14Staab, Maya V1
PRNH-MN 7:03.34 15Pichler, Isis A2
DASH-IA 6:57.08 11deHart, Juliana K3
LMST-IA 6:48.88 11Goertzen, Alexa4
PRNH-MN 6:38.90 15Urbanz, Joanna C5
MCSC-IA 6:39.52 15Murray, Brynn C6
PRNH-MN 6:49.85 15Mayell, Anupriya K7
NOR-MN 6:57.13 13Flannery, Fiona J8
MCSC-IA 7:12.97 12Cody, Collins P9
PRNH-MN 7:15.65 13Teicher, Adrianna L10

Heat   12   (Heat 9 Girls 500 Free)   Starts at 08:40 PM
GCA-MN 7:39.08 16Gustin, Aliina M1
NOR-MN 7:33.13 13Krenske, Maci2
LMST-IA 7:30.91 12Dutta, Aatreye3
WEST-MN 7:26.22 13Hanish, Ella M4
VCTY-MN 7:16.11 12Mitchell, Londyn5
PRNH-MN 7:16.43 11Harki, Paige E6
VCTY-MN 7:28.97 11Karels, Evie R7
STRM-MN 7:31.16 13Raw, Wren E8
MCSC-IA 7:35.37 12Driscoll, Bailey S9
USSD-IA 7:49.22 13Shelton, Macie A10

Heat   13   (Heat 10 Girls 500 Free)   Starts at 08:48 PM
ACAC-IA NT 11Bilslend, Teagan R1
UN-BE-IA NT 12Wittrock, Emerson2
ACAC-IA NT 14Handsaker, Lydia M3
ACAC-IA 8:07.46 11Watkins, Imogen P4
ACAC-IA 7:52.91 14Dacey, Alivia A5
PRNH-MN 7:57.74 13Ganz, Piper C6
PRNH-MN NT 14Cox, Hallie H7
WW-IA NT 13Textor, Hannah8
ACAC-IA NT 12Cramer, Arya R9
PRNH-MN NT 11Bertolatus, Lucy S10


